December 1994
Software
Product
Description
PRODUCT NAME: StorageWorks Advanced Media Library, Version 1.0 SPD 63.55.01
Software Developer’s Kit (SDK)
DESCRIPTION
The StorageWorks Advanced Media Library (AML)

8mm magnetic tape
DAT (4mm) magnetic tape
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEC OSF/1 Systems
Software Developer’s Licenses:
1-User: QL-3HAAM-3B
5-Users: QL-3HAAM-3C
Unlimited Use (per system): QL-3HAA9-AA
Oracle Runtime Support License: QL-3HGA9-AA
Software Developer’s Media and Documentation Kit:
CD-ROM: QA-3HAAA-H8
Software Documentation: QA-3HAAA-GZ
Solaris Systems
Software Developer’s Licenses:
1-User: QL-3HBAJ-3B
5-Users: QL-3HBAJ-3C
Unlimited Use (per system): QL-3HBA9-AA
Oracle Runtime Support License: QL-3HHA9-AA
Software Developer’s Media and Documentation Kits:
4mm DAT: QA-3HBAA-HP
8mm:  QA-3HBAB-HP
Software Documentation: QA-3HBAA-GZ